## **Sydney Malayalee Association Inc.**



ABN: 5699 02 52914

Post Box No: 3214, Bankstown, NSW-2200

## LIFE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM - "LIFETIME AMBASSADOR" (Application No: .....)

Application for Single Couple Personal details			
	Applicant 1	Applicant	2
Name			
Address			
Telephone No:			
Email:			
		(full name o	of applicant/s)
hereby apply to become a lifetime ambassador and member of Sydney Malayalee Association INC (Sydmal). In the event of my admission as a lifetime ambassador and member, I agree to be bound by the rules of the association for the time my membership is in force. I also authorise Sydmal to use my contact details for the activities and communications of the Association.			
Applicant 1 Name:		Signature	
Applicant 2 Name:		Signature	
Sydmal's Commitment and Explanatory Note: The constitution of Sydmal provides that life membership fee will not be used for the normal operations of Sydmal. These funds are kept aside for posterity and only returns earned from it will be used for its operating expenses.			
<b>Disclaimer</b> : Sydney Malayalee Association Executive Committee reserves the right to accept or reject this application. If accepted, the application and admission fee of \$150 (for individual)/\$250.00 (for couple) is payable to the Association.  Please pay by cash/cheque/direct deposit to Sydney Malayalee Association's Bank Account No. 10245681, BSB No. 062334 with Commonwealth Bank of Australia being the application and admission fee of the			
Sydney Malayalee Association In Please specify the mode of paym	ic.	○ Cheque	Bank transfer



email: execom@sydmal.com.au